SICOM3024P
Modular Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
SICOM3024P is an industrially strengthened, fully managed
Ethernet switch specifically designed to operate stably in electri-
cally harsh and climatically demanding utility substation and
industrial environments. SICOM3024P has passed KEMA authenti-
cation.  Its high-performance switch engine, solid and sealed case
design, highly efficient single-rib heat dispersion shell without

Simplifying Industrial Communicaiton
Ordering Information
Model Description
SICOM3024P-2GX-8FM(S)-16TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-10FM(S)-12TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-12FM(S)-12TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-14FM(S)-12TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-16FM(S)-8TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-18FM(S)-4TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-20FM(S)-4TX
SICOM3024P-4GX-22FM(S)
SICOM3024P-4GX-24FM(S)
SM-SFP-RJ45
SM-SFP-LX/LC
SM-SFP-LH/LC-40
SM-SFP-LH/LC-80